Wochentag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Block
11:45-13:15

08:00-09:30

10:00-11:30

11:45-13:15

Dienstag, 12. September 2023

Veranstaltungen MTSM VII Logistik WS 2023/24

Vorlesung

Business Communication

Befrachtung (WPF)

Strategic Ship Company
Management

Strategic Ship Company
Management

Vorlesende(r)

Walden C.

Claassen H. LB

Heilmann K.

Heilmann K.

Ort
Al13

Al6

B0O2 PS Labor

BO2 PS Labor

Bemerkung

Beginn im Oktober

in den MMO Wochen B15IT
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